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Joe W. Mullinax, 
Town of Spring Lake 
Donovan McLaurin, 

  Wade, Falcon & Godwin 
Frankie Underwood  ,

Town of Stedman 

 
 
       Application Deadline    Planning Board Meeting Date 

 
   Thursday, December 18, 2003    January 20, 2004 
           February 3, 2004 
   
   Thursday, January 15, 2004     February 17, 2004 

         March 2, 2004 
 
   Thursday, February 19, 2004     March 16, 2004 
           April 6, 2004 
 
   Thursday, March 18, 2004     April 20, 2004 
           May 4, 2004 
 
   Thursday, April 15, 2004     May 18, 2004 
           June 1, 2004 
 
   Thursday, May 20, 2004     June 15, 2004 
           July 6, 2004 
 
   Thursday, June 17, 2004     July 20, 2004 
           August 3, 2004 
 
   Thursday, July 15, 2004     August 17, 2004 
           September 7, 2004 
 
   Thursday, August 19, 2004     September 21, 2004 
           October 5, 2004 
 
   Thursday, September 16, 2004    October 19, 2004 
           November 2, 2004 
 
   Thursday, October 21, 2004     November 16, 2004 
           December 7, 2004 
 
   Thursday, November 18, 2004    December 21, 2004 
           January 4, 2005 
 
   Thursday, December 16, 2004    January 18, 2005 
           February 1, 2005  
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